Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Printme iPad Pro 12.9 Case with Pencil Holder, Trifold Stand Smart
Cover, Auto Wake/Sleep (Dark Brown) | B0CL12D2KF (
B0CL12D2KF ) 
HSN:85369090

₹925.42 1 ₹925.42 9% CGST ₹83.29 ₹1,092.00

9% SGST ₹83.29

TOTAL: ₹166.58 ₹1,092.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Ninety-two only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape
road, Vashere village, Amane post,, Bhiwandi
taluka, Thane disctrict
Thane, Maharashtra, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 27AAJCC9783E1Z7